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Article no.: R205676

EAN / GTIN: 7611821063353

Delivery Unit: 1

Unit of Measure: Meter

 BASKET    GENERATE DATA SHEET

Patch Cord FO LCD-LCD
G657A2 FRLSZH 3m

General Technical data Tender Further Downloads

Technical Data 

Cable type Patch cord, polarity A-A

Cable design I-V(ZN)H

Fiber type Singlemode (SM)

Outer sheath material FRLSZH


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Cable sheath characteristics
Cable, metal-free
zero-halogen
flame retardant

Patch cord type Duplex figure "8"

Conductor type FO tight buffer

Fiber class G.657.A2 (covers G.652.D, G.657.A1+B2, OS1, OS2)

Fiber diameter E09 / 125 µm

Connector type (A) LC-Duplex

Connector type (B) LC-Duplex

Connector color (A) blue

Connector color (B) blue

Lever- / frame-coding (A) Color

Lever color (A) blue

Lever- / frame-coding (B) Color

Lever color (B) blue

Polishing plug (A) PC

Polishing plug (B) PC



Protection class IP (A) IP 20

Protection class IP (B) IP 20

Connector class connector

Mechanical Data 

Color yellow

Cable Length 3 m / 9 ft 10 in

Electrical Data 

Standard LC connector acc. to IEC 61754-20


